

# INDIVIDUAL FLIGHT RECORD

## AIRCRAFT OBSERVER

(1) SHEET NO. 13

(2) PERIOD NO. Oct YEAR 1951

PREPARING ORGANIZATION		(6) RATINGS & DATES <u>AO (VO) 28 Jul 45</u>		(7) NAME: LAST FIRST MIDDLE <u>BERGSTROM ROBERT L</u>					
(3) AF OR COMMAND <u>20th AF</u>		(4) BU (GROUP OR SQ) <u>371st BS 307th BW</u>		(8) YEAR OF BIRTH <u>1920</u>		(9) GRADE <u>1st Lt (READ)</u>		(10) A.S.N. <u>AO 2086465</u>	
(5) STATION <u>Kadena AFB Okinawa</u>									

TABLE I

DATE	AIRCRAFT TYPE MODEL SERIES	MISSION SYMBOL	DUTY SYMBOL	NO. LANDINGS	FLYING TIME		SYNTHETIC TRAINER	USE AS DIRECTED LOCALLY				TO	FROM
					DAY	NIGHT		Inst Calib	600MM Leg				
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24
Oct 1	B-29	C	VO	1	7:35	2:45		1:00	1			Korea	Kadena
4	B-29	C	VO	1	7:05	2:05		1:00	1			Korea	Kadena
7	B-29	C	VO	1	7:25	1:25		1:00	1			Korea	Kadena
11	B-29	C	VO	1	8:50							Kadena	Kadena
13	B-29	C	VO	1	4:50							Johnson	Kadena
13	B-29	C	VO	1	8:15							Yokota	Johnson
16	B-29	C	VO	1	7:05	2:00		1:00	1			KoreaKadena	Yokota
20	B-29	C	VO	1		9:40						Korea	Kadena
19	B-29	C	VO	1	7:00	2:00		1:00	1			Korea	Kadena
23	B-29	C	VO	1	8:45	2:00		1:00	1			Korea	Kadena
//////////Closed End of Month//////////													
CORRECTION:		Sheet 12, Sep 51, Table II, Total Radar Observer Time, under vertical line 4 (Total AAF Time), should read <u>324</u> not 331.											
CORRECTION:		Sheet 12, Sep 51, Table II, Line 16 (Totals), under vertical line 4 (Total AAF Time), should read <u>328</u> not 335.											
CORRECTION:		Sheet 12, Sep 51, Table II, Total Radar Observer Time, under vertical line 9 (Total), should read <u>324</u> not 331.											
CORRECTION:		Sheet 12, Sep 51, Table II, Line 16 (Totals), under vertical line 9 (Total), should read <u>328</u> not 335.											

(25) TOTALS THIS SHEET	12	51	22	0	6	6	0
(26) TOTALS BROUGHT FORWARD SHEET NO. ....		264	64	18	7	18	8